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U-19 National League
2025/26 16th round, Match #123

Friday, 12.12.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 8°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Talko Denys
2 Halii Vladyslav
4 Dykyi Maksym (C)
6 Havrysh Mykola
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
13 Koval Arsenii
18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
23 Korzh Artem
26 Abubakar Jamal
27 Yoka
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady

Substitutes
12 Spoda Ihnat
3 Hordon Yefim
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
8 Zakharov Bohdan
9 Radzenieks Daniels
10 Kaptenko Yehor
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
17 Kryvobok Maksym
20 Rybak Vladislav
21 Hryshchenko Maksym
24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

1 Demkiv Artem
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
4 Cheberynchak Andrii
17 Panchyshyn Markiian
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
8 Reznik Vladyslav
9 Lekhiv Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
10 Ivasii Andrii
11 Abramchuk Oleksandr
88 Foina Arsenii

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
22 Balyk Andrii
30 Hushynets Mark
44 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav
25 Doliuk Maksym
19 Diedov Oleksandr
5 Zipir Rostyslav
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
27 Shopronku Oleksandr
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Serheiev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Nevinchanyi Rodion
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 16th round, Match #123
Friday, 12.12.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 8°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav 10'

7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav 19'

26 Abubakar Jamal
8 Zakharov Bohdan 33'

13 Koval Arsenii 40'

7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
21 Hryshchenko Maksym 46'

27 Yoka
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 46'

46' 88 Foina Arsenii
19 Diedov Oleksandr

4 Dykyi Maksym 51'

2 Halii Vladyslav 55'

55' 11 Abramchuk Oleksandr

6 Havrysh Mykola 56'

57' 8 Reznik Vladyslav

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 64'

21 Hryshchenko Maksym 64'

64' 3 Kokodyniak Yurii

64' 4 Cheberynchak Andrii

18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer 66'

23 Korzh Artem 72'

76' 7 Kuzyk Liubomyr

4 Dykyi Maksym
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo 81'

18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
9 Radzenieks Daniels 85'

1 Talko Denys 89'
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